

MAY 13, 2015 12:57 PM

BEAUFORT

TIP NO

2CR.10071.14

11:00 AM 1 / 1 002

MAY 13 2015 DB00232

2.161 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, JOINT REPAIR, PAVEMENT INTERLAYER, AND RESURFACING

US 264 / 5TH STREET

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

WILSON, NC

AHOSKIE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			45000.00		60000.00
0002	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" - 1.75"	23,890 SY	1.79		42763.10	1.52	36312.80
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,600 SY	6.03		9648.00	15.00	24000.00
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,648 TON	51.00		288048.00	45.00	254160.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	339 TON	450.00		152550.00	600.00	203400.00
0006	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) JOINT REPAIR	164.5 TON	340.00		55930.00	700.00	115150.00
0007	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SELF ADHESIVE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER	540 LF	4.00		2160.00	25.00	13500.00
0008	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) COMPOSITE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER - HIGH STRENGTH	57,485 SY	6.21		356981.85	7.15	411017.75
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	42 EA	450.00		18900.00	500.00	21000.00
0010	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	35 EA	400.00		14000.00	400.00	14000.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	126 SF	14.91		1878.66	8.00	1008.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum			10000.00		92000.00
0013	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	1.00		40.00	50.00	2000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 997899.61 TOTAL 1247548.55

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 997899.61 SUB-TOTAL 1247548.55

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	1	997899.61
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	2	1247548.55